LIQUERS

LIMONCELLO
AMERETTO
COINTREAU
SOUTHERN COMFORT
TIAMARIA

BAILEYS

MAILBU

DRAMBUIE

KAHULA

APERITIFS

PIMMS Nof1
MARTINI DRY/BIANCO/ROSSO
CAMPARI

BRANDIES

COURVOISIER
HENNESSY

WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS

JAMESON IRISH

CHIVAS REGAL SCOTCH
MAKERS MARK BOURBON
GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT
JIM BEAN BOURBON

THE FAMOUS GROUSE
BELLS

GRANTS

GIN
GORDON
HENDRICKS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
PINK GIN

RUM

BARCADI
LAMB’S NAVY RUM

VODKA

ABSOLUT
SMIRNOFF

RAKI
TURKISH RAKI

PORT
COCKBURNS FINE RUBY

AVB

27%
28%
40%
35%
26%
17%
21%
40%
40%

AVB
25%
15%
25%
AVB

40%
40%

AVB

40%
40%
40%
45%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

AVB

37%
41.4%
37%
37.5%

AvB

37.5%
40%

AVB

40%
37.5%

AVB

45%

AVB
19%

35ML

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

35ML

£4.00
£3.50
£3.50

35ML

£4.75
£4.95

35ML

£4.50
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

35ML

£4.25
£4.95
£4.95
£4.25

35ML

£3.95
£4.25

35ML

£4.25
£3.95

35ML

£4.25

35ML
£3.95

CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING WINE

1. IL CONCERTO PROSECCO ltaly
(11.5% Vol)

GLASS
150ML

£7.50

Fresh and fragrant with dry fruit flavours

2. CHAMPAGNE BRUGNON PREMIER
CRU France (12% Vol)
Superb quality and value. Crisp, clean,

dry fruity flavour with a marvellous bouquet

3. CHAMPAGNE BRUGNON PREMIER
CRU ROSE France (12% Vol)
Dry, fresh and full of strawberry fruit
produced from 100% Pinot Noir grapes
how rosé Champagne should be made.

4. CHAMPAGNE MOET & CHANDON
France (12% Vol)
Very appealing with an excellent

balance and lingering dry fruit filled finish.

GLASS
WHITE WINES 175ML/250ML
5. CANKAYA Turkey (13.5 Vol) £5.50/£7.50
Dry, elegant wine with delicious
ripe fruit.
6. VIGNE LOURAC SAUVIGNON £5.50/£7.50

BLANC France (12.0% Vol)
Aclean, fresh, dry, wine with good
fruit and a refreshing acidity.

7. FRANSCHHOEK CHENIN BLANC
South Africa (13% Vol)

Dry, complex and well balanced with fresh citrus acidity.

8. PROVENQUIERE VIOGNIER France
(13% Vol)
Full, fresh, dry fruit flavours enriched
with an intense aroma of tropical fruit.

9. PINOT GRIGIO SENTITO lItaly
(12% Vol)
A classy northern ltalian Pinot Grigio.
Dry with a hint of spice and fresh citrus
character.

£5.95/£8.50

10. BERTON HEAD OVER HEELS CHARDONNAY

Austrailia (13.5% Vol)

Adry, modern, fresh, zesty
Chardonnay, Peach fruit flavours
lead to a delicious creamy finish.

1

—_

New Zealand (13% Vol)

Gooseberry fruit with dry fresh,
herbaceous and flinty flavours, Lively
acidity and some length on the finish.

12. SANCERRE DOMAINE CHERRIER
France (13% Vol)
A dry, fragrant wine with a crisp acidity
and gooseberry flavours.

. YEALANDS ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC

13. CHABLIS CHATEAU DU VAL DE MERCY

France (12.5% Vol)
Dry, flinty mineral wine of intense fruit

flavour. Long on the finish. Classic Chablis.

BOTTLE
75cl

£27.95

£42.00

£45.00

£60.00

BOTTLE
75cl

£21.50

£21.50

£23.95

£23.50

£23.50

£24.00

£28.50

£33.50

£38.50



ROSE WINES

14.

15.

RED WINES

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

SUTTER HOME ZINFANDEL
California USA (9.5% Vol)
Salmon pink in colour. Medium
style, light, full of fruit with a hint
of sweetness

PINOT GRIGIO SENTITO ltaly
(12% Vol)

Dry rosé with a great balance
of fruit and freshness.

YAKUT Turkey (13.5% Vol)
Soft, fruity wine, easy to drink

PROVENQUIERE MERLOT
France (13.5% Vol)

Afull flavoured wine with aromas
of ripe fruit. Fine example of a
classic grape variety.

ECHEVERRIA CABERNET

SAUVIGNON RESERVA Chile (13.5% Vol)
Full bodied rich, spicy flavour with

a fruit filled bouquet.

BERTON FOUNDSTONE SHIRAZ
Austrailia (14.5% Vol)

A complex oak matured shiraz

with spicy plum fruit flavours.

RIOJA ANARES CRIANZA

Spain (13.5% Vol)

Cherry red in colour with a distinct
smell of vanilla and ripe flavour with
plenty of concentrated fruit.

QUARA ESTATE BOTTLED
MALBEC Argentina (13% Vol)

A wine of great complexity and
structure. Full bodied and fruit driven.
Elegant on the finish.

YEALANDS ESTATE MARLBOROUGH
PINOT NOIR New Zealand (13% Vol)
Plum and cherry on the nose. A

medium bodied wine with a velvety
texture, supporting dark berry fruit
flavours and a soft fine finish.

CHIANTI CLASSICO RICASOLI

Italy (13.5% Vol)

Brilliant rubyred lovely fragrances of ripe fruit
and menthol. Medium to full bodied, elegant
complex rich fruit flavours.

BEER

PERONI
EFES PILSNER

EFES DRAFT

CIDER
MAGNER

GLASS
175ML/250ML

£5.25/£7.25

£5.50/£7.50

GLASS
175ML/250ML

£5.50/£7.50

£5.50/£7.50

AvB

5.1%
5%

5%

4.5%

BOTTLE
75cl

£20.50

£21.50

BOTTLE
75cl

£21.50

£21.50

£23.50

£23.50

£24.50

£27.50

£35.95

£38.00

330ML

£3.95
£3.95
Pint

£5.50

£3.75

COCKTAILS

USKUDAR WOO HOO )
Vodka, cranberry juice, splash of melon liquer
crushed ice and’lime.

MOJITO (Classic/Strawberru/Passion Fruit)

COSMOPOLITAN .
Vodka, cointreau, lime and cranberry juice.

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Gin, white rum, tequila, triple sec, vodka, coke,
cane sugar, lime juice.

SEX ON THE BEACH ,
Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry, lime, orange
juice, orgeat and grenadine.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso

PORN STAR MARTINI , L
Vanilla Vodka, passoa liqueur, passion fruit juice
served with a shot of prosecco

CARIBBEAN BELLINI . .
Prosecco, Malibu and pineapple juice

POMEGRANATE SPRITZERS
Pomegranate liqueur and prosecco

PINA COLADA )
Pineapple, coconut cream, Malibu, Rum and
Dark Rum

KIR ROYALE _
Créme de cassis topped with Prosecco

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Fresh Strawberry. sugar, lime juice and Rum

OLD FASHION _
Angostuer bitter, sugar, Scotch Whiskey
cubed ice and oran

BLUE HAWAI ,

Vodka, coconut syrup, pineapple and blue curacao

GORDON'’S PINK SPRITZ

Pink Gin, Prosecco, Lemonade

FRENCH MARTINI , ,

Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, Pineapple Juice

MARGARITA ) ,

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

APERAL SPRITZ ,

Aperal, Prosecco and slice orange

APPLETINI

Vodka, Apple Juice, Syrup, Apple Saurz

and Lime

NON ALCOHOLIC

COCKTAILS

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

VIRGIN MOJITO

FRUITY MARTINI

SHOTS

BABY GUNNIES £4.95 TEQUILA (Silver) 38%

B52 £4.95 TEQUILA (G0|d) 38%

JAGER BOMB £4.95 TEQUILA (Rose)
SAMBUCA 38%

COLD DRINKS

MINERAL WATER ~ £1.95 COKE/DIET COKE

500ml (still/sparkling) 330ml

MINERAL WATER ~ £3.25

750ml (still/sparkling) TONIC SODA WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO  £3.25 JUICE

330ml (sparkling)
Aranciata-orange
Limonata-lemon

APPLE TISER

Orange, apple
cranberry, pineapple

£2.95
AYRAN

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£2.95

£2.80

£2.50

£2.50



