LIQUERS	AVB	35ML	CHAMPAGNE GLASS BOTTL 150ML 75cl	
LIMONCELLO	27%	£4.00	SPARKLING WINE	
AMERETTO	28%	£4.00		_
COINTREAU	40%	£4.00	1. IL CONCERTO PROSECCO Italy £7.50 £27.95	5
SOUTHERN COMFORT	35%	£4.00	(11.5% Vol) Fresh and fragrant with dry fruit flavours	
TIA MARIA	26%	£4.00	Fresh and fragram with dry fruit havours	
BAILEYS	17%	£4.00	2. CHAMPAGNE BRUGNON PREMIER £42.00)
MAILBU		£4.00	CRU France (12% Vol)	
	21%		Superb quality and value. Crisp, clean,	
DRAMBUIE	40%	£4.00	dry fruity flavour with a marvellous bouquet	
KAHULA	40%	£4.00	3 CHAMPAGNE BRUGNON PREMIER £45.00	1
APERITIFS	AVB	35ML	3. CHAMPAGNE BRUGNON PREMIER CRU ROSE France (12% Vol)	J
PIMMS No1	25%	£4.00	Dry, fresh and full of strawberry fruit	
MARTINI DRY/BIANCO/ROSSO	15%	£3.50	produced from 100% Pinot Noir grapes	
CAMPARI	25%	£3.50	how rosé Champagne should be made.	
DD ANDIES	AVB	35ML	4. CHAMPAGNE MOËT & CHANDON F60 00	•
BRANDIES	AVD	SOIVIL	4. CHAMPAGNE MOET & CHANDON £60.00 France (12% Vol))
COURVOISIER	40%	£4.75	Very appealing with an excellent	
HENNESSY	40%	£4.95	balance and lingering dry fruit filled finish.	
			GLASS BOTTL	ıF
WHISKEY	AVB	35ML	WHITE WINES 175ML/250ML 75cl	
			5. CANKAYA Turkey (13.5 Vol) £5.50/£7.50 £21.50)
JACK DANIELS	40%	£4.50	Dry, elegant wine with delicious	
JAMESON IRISH	40%	£4.50	ripe fruit.	
CHIVAS REGAL SCOTCH	40%	£4.95		
MAKERS MARK BOURBON	45%	£4.95	6. VIGNE LOURAC SAUVIGNON £5.50/£7.50 £21.50)
GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT	40%	£4.95	BLANC France (12.0% Vol)	
JIM BEAN BOURBON	40%	£4.95	A clean, fresh, dry, wine with good fruit and a refreshing acidity.	
THE FAMOUS GROUSE	40%	£4.50	mult and a remeaning addity.	
BELLS	40%	£4.50	7. FRANSCHHOEK CHENIN BLANC £23.95	5
GRANTS	40%	£4.50	South Africa (13% Vol)	
CIVIVIO	40 /0	24.00	Dry, complex and well balanced with fresh citrus acidity.	
CINI	AVB	35ML	8. PROVENQUIERE VIOGNIER France £23.50)
GIN	AVD	JUIL	(13% Vol)	
GORDON	37%	£4.25	Full, fresh, dry fruit flavours enriched	
HENDRICKS	41.4%	£4.95	with an intense aroma of tropical fruit.	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	37%	£4.95		
PINK GIN	37.5%	£4.25	9. PINOT GRIGIO SENTITO Italy £5.95/£8.50 £23.50)
			(12% Vol) A classy northern Italian Pinot Grigio.	
RUM	AVB	35ML	Dry with a hint of spice and fresh citrus	
			character.	
BARCADI	37.5%	£3.95		
LAMB'S NAVY RUM	40%	£4.25	10. BERTON HEAD OVER HEELS CHARDONNAY £24.00)
			Austrailia (13.5% Vol)	
VODKA	AVB	35ML	A dry, modern, fresh, zesty Chardonnay, Peach fruit flavours	
			lead to a delicious creamy finish.	
ABSOLUT	40%	£4.25	.Sad to a donotodo ordany milon.	
SMIRNOFF	37.5%	£3.95	11. YEALANDS ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC £28.50	J
	A) /D	25141	New Zealand (13% Vol)	
RAKI	AVB	35ML	Gooseberry fruit with dry fresh,	
TURKISH RAKI	45%	£4.25	herbaceous and flinty flavours, Lively	
TOTALA	40/0	LT.LU	acidity and some length on the finish.	
DODT	AVB	35ML	12. SANCERRE DOMAINE CHERRIER £33.50)
PORT			France (13% Vol)	
COCKBURNS FINE RUBY	19%	£3.95	A dry, fragrant wine with a crisp acidity	
			and gooseberry flavours.	
			13. CHABLIS CHATEAU DU VAL DE MERCY £38.50)
			France (12.5% Vol)	۵۵.۵۷
			Dry, flinty mineral wine of intense fruit	
			flavour. Long on the finish. Classic Chablis.	

R	OSÉ WINES	GLASS 175ML/250ML	BOTTLE 75cl	СОСКТА	ILS		
14.	SUTTER HOME ZINFANDEL California USA (9.5% Vol) Salmon pink in colour. Medium style, light, full of fruit with a hint of sweetness	£5.25/£7.25	£20.50	USKUDAR WOO HOO Vodka, cranberry juice, splash of melon liquer crushed ice and lime.			£9.50
				MOJITO (Classic/Strawberru/Passion Fruit)			£9.50
				COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, cointreau, lime and cranberry juice.			£9.50
(12% Vol) Dry rosé wit	PINOT GRIGIO SENTITO Italy (12% Vol) Dry rosé with a great balance	£5.50/£7.50	£21.50	LONG ISLAND ICE TEA Gin, white rum, tequila, triple sec, vodka, coke, cane sugar, lime juice.			£9.50
	of fruit and freshness.			SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry, lime, orange juice, orgeat and grenadine.			£9.50
R	ED WINES	GLASS 175ML/250ML	BOTTLE 75cl	ESPRESSO MARTIN Vodka, coffee liqueur	NI , espresso		£9.50
16.	YAKUT Turkey (13.5% Vol) Soft, fruity wine, easy to drink	£5.50/£7.50	£21.50	PORN STAR MARTI Vanilla Vodka, passos served with a shot of	NI a liqueur, pass prosecco	sion fruit juice	£9.50
17.	PROVENQUIERE MERLOT France (13.5% Vol) A full flavoured wine with aromas of ripe fruit. Fine example of a	£5.50/£7.50	£21.50	CARIBBEAN BELLINI Prosecco, Malibu and pineapple juice			£9.50
				POMEGRANATE SPRITZERS Pomegranate liqueur and prosecco			£9.50
40	classic grape variety.			PINA COLADA Pineapple, coconut cream, Malibu, Rum and Dark Rum			£9.50
SAU' Full b	ECHEVERRIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON RESERVA Chile (13.5% Vol)	Vol)	£23.50	KIR ROYALE Créme de cassis topped with Prosecco			£9.50
	Full bodied rich, spicy flavour with a fruit filled bouquet.			STRAWBERRY DAIG	STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Fresh Strawberry. sugar, lime juice and Rum		
19.	BERTON FOUNDSTONE SHIRAZ Austrailia (14.5% Vol)		£23.50	OLD FASHION Angostuer bitter, sugar, Scotch Whiskey cubed ice and oran			£9.50
	A complex oak matured shiraz with spicy plum fruit flavours.			BLUE HAWAI Vodka, coconut syrup, pineapple and blue curacao			£9.50
20.	RIOJA ANARES CRIANZA Spain (13.5% Vol)		£24.50	GORDON'S PINK SPRITZ Pink Gin, Prosecco, Lemonade			£9.50
	Cherry red in colour with a distinct smell of vanilla and ripe flavour with plenty of concentrated fruit.			FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, Pineapple Juice			£9.50
				MARGARITA Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice			£9.50
21.	QUARA ESTATE BOTTLED MALBEC Argentina (13% Vol)		£27.50	APERAL SPRITZ Aperal, Prosecco and slice orange			£9.50
	A wine of great complexity and structure. Full bodied and fruit driven. Elegant on the finish.		£35.95	APPLETINI Vodka, Apple Juice, Sand Lime	Vodka, Apple Juice, Syrup, Apple Saurz		
22	YEALANDS ESTATE MARLBOROUG	·u		NON ALC			
22.	PINOT NOIR New Zealand (13% Vol) Plum and cherry on the nose. A medium bodied wine with a velvety texture, supporting dark berry fruit flavours and a soft fine finish.)II	130.90	COCKTAILS			
				VIRGIN PINA COLADA VIRGIN MOJITO FRUITY MARTINI			£5.95 £5.95 £5.95
				SHOTS			
23.	CHIANTI CLASSICO RICASOLI		£38.00	BABY GUNNIES	£4.95	TEQUILA (Silver) 38% TEQUILA (Gold) 38%	£3.95 £3.95
	Italy (13.5% Vol) Brilliant rubyred lovely fragrances of rip			B52 JAGER BOMB	£4.95 £4.95	TEQUILA (Rose) SAMBUCA 38%	£3.95 £3.95
	and menthol. Medium to full bodied, elegan complex rich fruit flavours. BEER	egant		COLD DE	COLD DRINKS		
		AVB	330ML	MINERAL WATER 500ml (still/sparkling)	£1.95	COKE/DIET COKE	£2.95
	PERONI EFES PILSNER	5.1%	£3.95	MINERAL WATER 750ml (still/sparkling)	£3.25	330ml TONIC SODA WATER	£2.80
		5%	£3.95	SAN PELLEGRINO	£3.25		£2.50
EFES DRAF	EFES DRAFT	5%	Pint £5.50	330ml (sparkling) Aranciata-orange Limonata-lemon		JUICE Orange, apple cranberry, pineapple	£2.JU
	CIDER MAGNER	4.5%	£3.75	APPLE TISER	£2.95	AYRAN	£2.50